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1. 47 Williamsville (51:M:07,10:20:49.35, 1:29)
3 8 I 12 15 (24) (29)

Caroline Gwaltney, Lexy Henrikson, Grace Gudwien, Audra Koechle,
Katie Kennedy, Cara Buckley, Jenna Rademachaer

2. 75 Liberty
411181923
Carrie Balzer, Katelyn Robbins, Kaela Wellman, Courtney Riley, Christen Balzer

3. 81 Springfield (Lutheran)
5 6 13 14 43 (50) (53)

(51 :48.22, 10.21 :40.37, 4: 1 0)

Madeline Eck, Brigid Tournoux, Bernadette Tournoux, Elizabeth Eck,
Kylie Goldstein, Grace Henderson, Julie Elmore

4. 1 15 Pleasant Plains
1 7 25 35 47 (4e) (54)

(51:51 :52, 10:22:22.30, 5.47\

Caroline Jachino, Madison Utterback, Analise Brewer, Emily Higginson,
Emily Russel, Laura Hauer, Maddie Dossett

5. 124 Mendon (Unity)
2 16 31 36 39 (42)

(51'.53:42, 10:22:44.40, 4:31 )

Megan Adams, Katie Conry, Kenzie Deweese, KamiConry, Sierra Miller,
Taylor Porter

6. 145 Quincy (Notre Dame)
17 26 30 34 38 (44) (48)

(51 :56: 1 3, 10:23:14.59, 2:33)

Ella Borrowman, Lindsey Ayo, Georgia Wilson, Erica Frankenhoff, Katelyn Dixon,
Samantha Strieker, Siearra Harvey

7. 148 Petersburg (Porta)
21 22 27 37 41 (52)

(51 :56:25, 1 0:23: 16.98, 2:13)

Jenna Kesselring, Amber Stier, Noelle Wiseman, Kassidy Johnson,
Elinor Simmons, Cheyenne Kesselring

B. 148 Athens
10 20 33 40 45

Morgan Penrod, Meridith Bradley, Reese Woodrum, Kayla Meiners, Corrie Penrod

GIRLS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS - TOP 5
2017 IHSA Girls Cross Country

Quincy, lL 1012112017 10:00 am Partly Cloudy, 68 degrees
Directed by: Kristin Sturhahn

Place No. Name Sex Team

(51 :47 :50, 1 0:21 .33.92, 2:24)

Page 1

Time Pace

1. 148 Kirsten Huffman F Jacksonville (Routt) 19:39 6:33

3. 143 Kiley Tate F Beardstown 22:41 7:34
4. 174 Ghl6b LemonE ': F Pittsfield 22:52 7:38
5. 172 Sydney Bauer F Pittsfield 23:06 7:42

Ocf21-2017 11:38:42am

5 reeords processed.



Place Score Team

GIRLS TEAM RESULTS
2017 IHSA Girls Cross Country

Quincy, lL 1012112017 10:00 am Partly Cloudy, 68 degrees
Directed by: Kristin Sturhahn

(Total, Average, Pack Times)
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1. 47 Williamsville
3 8 e 12 15 (24) (2s)
Caroline Gwaltney, Lexy Henrikson, Grace Gudwien, Audra Koechle,
Katie Kennedy, Cara Buckley, Jenna Rademachaer

75 Liberty
411181923
Carrie Balzer, Katelyn Robbins, Kaela Wellman, Courtney Riley, Christen Balzer

Bl Springfield (Lutheran)
5 6 13 14 43 (50) (53)

Madeline Eck, Brigid Tournoux, Bernadette Tournoux, Elizabeth Eck,
Kylie Goldstein, Grace Henderson, Julie Elmore

115 Pleasant Plains
1 7 25 35 47 (4e) (54)

(1 :50:09, 22'.01.68, 5:47)

Caroline Jachino, Madison Utterback, Analise Brewer, Emily Higginson,
Emily Russel, Laura Hauer, Maddie Dossett

124 Mendon (Unity)
2 16 31 36 39 (42)

(1 :51:59, 22:23.78, 4:31)

Megan Adams, Katie Conry, Kenzie Deweese, Kami Conry, Sierra Miller,
Taylor Porter

6. 145 Quincy (Notre Dame) (1 :54:30, 22:53.97, 2:33)

9. 212 Beardstown
28 32 46 51 55 (56) (57)

Kiley Tate, Yecenia Leon, Ashley Rodriguez, Teresa Chaidez,
Amelia Davidsmeyer, Evelyn Cortes, Kayi Afatsawo

Oct-21-2017 11:37:30am
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17 26 30 34 38 (44) (48)
Ella Borrowman, Lindsey Ayo, Georgia Wilson, Erica Frankenhoff, Katelyn Dixon,

Samantha Strieker, Siearra Harvey

148 Petersburg (Porta)
21 22 27 37 41 (521

Jenna Kesselring, Amber Stier, Noelle Wiseman, Kassidy Johnson,
Elinor Simmons, Cheyenne Kesselring

148 Athens
10 20 33 4A 45

Morgan Penrod, Meridith Bradley, Reese Woodrum, Kayla Meiners, Corrie Penrod



GIRLS OVERALL RESULTS
2017 IHSA Girls Cross Country

Quincy, lL 1012112017 10:00 am Partly Cloudy, 68 degrees
Directed by: Kristin Sturhahn

Sex Team
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Place No. TmPl Name Time Pace

1. 186
2. 155

4 S. 148
4. 211
5 149
6. 205
7. 210
8.18s
9. 213

10. 214
11. 123
12. 152
13. 212
14. 209
'15.204
16. 216
17. 157
18. 190
19 153
20. 151
21. 124
22. 163
23. 162
24. 150
25. 218
26. 180

"227. 128
23_ 191
29. 164

-r30 143' 31 174
4 0z 172

, 33 217'34.193
35. 158
36. 145
37.139
38. 125
39. 177
40. 192
41.185
42. 129
43. 156
44. 166
45.198
46, 1:96
47.160
48. 126
49. 165
50. 159
51. 207
52. 195
53. 127
54. 140
55. 146

Ocl-21-2017

Caroline Jachino
Megan Adams
Kirsten Huffman
Caroline Gwaltney
Carrie Balzer
Madeline Eck
Brigid Tournoux
Madison Utterback
Lexy Henrikson
Grace Gudwien
Morgan Penrod
Katelyn Robbins
Audra Koechle
Bernadette Tournoux
Elizabeth Eck
Katie Kennedy
Katie Conry
Ella Borrowman
Kaela Wellman
Courtney Riley
Meridith Bradley
Jenna Kesselring
Amber Stier
Christen Balzer
Cara Buckley
Analise Brewer
Emma West
Lindsey Ayo
Noelle Wiseman
Kiley Tate
Chloe Lemons
Sydney Bauer
Jenna Rademachaer
Georgia Wilson
Kenzie Deweese
Bethany Bergschneider
Yecenia Leon
Reese Woodrum
Finley Petty
Erica Frankenhoff
Emily Higginson
Lauren Ladage
KamiConry
Kassidy Johnson
Kiah Bedwell
Katelyn Dixon
Sierra Miller
Kayla Meiners
Elinor Simmons
Taylor Porter
Kylie Goldstein
Samantha Strieker
Corrie Penrod
Ashley Rodriguez
Lainey Bergschneider

37.28am

F Pleasant Plains
F Mendon (Unity)
F Jacksonville (Routt)
F Williamsville
F Liberty
F Springfield(Lutheran)
F Springfield(Lutheran)

F Williamsville
F Williamsville
F Athens
F Liberty
F Williamsville
F Springfield(Lutheran)
F Springfield(Lutheran)
F Williamsville
F Mendon (Unity)
F Ouincy (Notre Dame)
F Liberty
F Liberty
F Athens
F Petersburg (Porta)
F Petersburg (Porta)
F Liberty
F Williamsville
F Pleasant Plains
F Auburn

Quincv {Notre:Dame}
Petersburg (Porta)
Beardstown
Pittsfield
Pittsfield
Williamsville
Quincy (Notre Dame)
Mendon (Unity)
Franklin
Beardstown
Athens
Pittsfield
Quincy (Notre Dame)
Pleasant Plains
Aubuin
Mendon (Unity)
Petersburg (Porta)
Rushville (R.-lndustry)
Quincy (Notre Dame)
Mendon (Unity)
Athens
Petersburg (Porta)
Mendon (Unity)
Springfield (Lutheran)
Quincy (Notre Dame)
Athens
Beardstown
Franklin

19:15 6.25
19:33 6:31
19.39 6:33
19:39 6:33
19:46 6.36
2A:11 6:44
20:12 6'.44
2Al2 6:44
20'15 6:45
ZA.4Q 6:54
20.42 6'.54
2Q:42 6:54
20.45 6:55
20:55 6:59
21.02 7'.01
21:08 7'.03
21'.18 7:06
21'.30 7'14
21.36 7 .12
21.56 7:19
21.56 7 .19
21:57 7'.19
22.07 7"23
22,10 7:24
2210 7'.24
22.11 7:24
22.17 7.26
22:21 7:27
22.34 7'.32
22"41 7.34
22.52 7"38
23:05 7..42
23:09 7.43
23:10 7:44
2311 7'44
23:13 7:45
2314 7'45
23'.16 7:46
23.28 7:50
23:28 7:50
23'.30 7:50
23:36 7:52
23.57 7:59
23'.57 ' ,,, 7i59
24.01 8:01
24:03 8:01
24.03 B:01
24',A4 8:02
24.09 B:03
24:18 8.06
24'.20 8'.07
24:26 B:09
24 40 8'.14
24:42 8'.14
24.51 8'17
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4
5
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I
I
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10
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12
13
14
15
16
17
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19
20
21
22
23
24
ati

26
27
28

29
30
31

32
33

34
35

36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

11'.

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F'

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
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Sex Team Time

56. 188
57. 194
58. 1A3
59. 208
60. 1A4
61. 147
82. 119
63. 168
64. 120
65. 121
66. 2A{
67. 206
68: 1$g
69. 182
7A. 136
71. '130

72^ 135
73.133
74. 2AO

Oct-21-2017

74 records processed.

47 Emily Russel
48 Siearra Harvey
49 Laura Hauer
50 Grace Henderson
51 Teresa Chaidez

Borcky lsabella
Amanda Parker

52 Cheyenne Kesselring
Lara Darscheid
Emily Briney
Kailey Orwig

53 Julie Elmore
Kianna KirkpatriCk

54 Maddie Dossett
55 Amelia Davidsmeyer

Sydney Olson
56 Evelyn Cortes
57 KayiAfatsawo

Kaitlynn Orr
11'.37'28am

F Pleasant Plains
F Quincy (Notre Dame)
F Pleasant Plains
F Springfield(Lutheran)
F Beardstown
F Franklin
F Astoria
F Petersburg (Porta)
F Astoria
F Astoria
F Rushville(R.-lndustry)
F Springfield(Lutheran)
F Rushville(R.-lndustry)
F Pleasant Plains
F Beardstown
F Auburn
F Beardstown
F Beardstown
F Rushville(R.-lndustry)

25'.02 8:21
25"19 8"27
25:28 8:30
25:36 8'.32
25.:44 .. 8:35
26.02 8.41
26:18 8:46,
26:24 8:48
1.6:30 8:50
26.40 8:54
26:45 8:55
26.47 8.56
26:47 8':56
26'.54 8:58
2V:81 9:01
27'.09 9:03
2V,31 9:11
27 .57 9:19
31:26 10:29


